1 AU16BEN

2 AU16BEN

3 AU16SA

4 AU16SA

5 AU16GMPF

6 AU16MILD

7 AU16SA

8 AU16WTB

9 AU16WTB
10 AU16WTB
11 AU165A
12 AU16WTB
13 AU16WTB
14 AU16WTB
15 AU16WTB
16 AU16WTB
17 AU16LOX
18 AU16WTB
19 AU16WTB
20 AU16WTB
21 AU16WTB
22 AU16WTB
23 AU16GMPF

24 AU16WAGG

25 AU16WTB
26 AU16WTB
27 AU16WTB
28 AU16SA
29 AU16SA
30 AU16WTB
31 AU16WTB
32 AU16SA
33 AU16WTB
34 AU16SA
35 AU16WTB
36 AU16GIPP
37 AU16MILD
38 AU16LOX
39 AU16WTB
40 AU16WTB

1517 h
1534 h
853 h
9512 ¢
3082 h
431 h
22223 h
974 ¢
204 h
2566 h
8068 h
2434 h
149 ¢
433 ¢
119 h
719 h
6272 h
8912 ¢
224 h
351 h
38 h
732 h
3083 h
435 ¢
754 h
978 h
2736 h
745 h
1346 h
720 h
858 h
13470 h
733 h
16073 h
143 h
1256 h
429 h
6221 h
860 h
737 h

BB
BBP
BB
PBB
BC
BB
BB
BC
LTBC
BC
BB
BB
BB
BC
BB
BB
RC
RC
DKC
DKC
BBP
DKCP
BB
BB
BC
BB
BBP
MLY
RC
RC
BBWF
RC
BB
BCWF
BBP
BB
BC
BC
BB
BB

PARNKA POINT
OLD BIRD RETURNS 22/08/2018

22/08/2018 13:04:07
22/08/2018 13:04:28
22/08/2018 13:02:52
22/08/2018 13:02:54
22/08/2018 13:03:25
22/08/2018 13:03:32
22/08/2018 13:04:02
22/08/2018 13:04:15
22/08/2018 13:04:28
22/08/2018 13:04:31
22/08/2018 13:04:32
22/08/2018 13:05:29
22/08/2018 13:06:13
22/08/2018 13:06:21
22/08/2018 13:06:29
22/08/2018 13:06:29
22/08/2018 13:06:45
22/08/2018 13:06:50
22/08/2018 13:06:54
22/08/2018 13:07:15
22/08/2018 13:10:26
22/08/2018 13:10:29
22/08/2018 13:10:32
22/08/2018 13:10:35
22/08/2018 13:10:37
22/08/2018 13:10:55
22/08/2018 13:12:26
22/08/2018 13:12:47
22/08/2018 13:13:52
22/08/2018 13:26:19
22/08/2018 13:31:00
22/08/2018 13:31:10
22/08/2018 13:31:50
22/08/2018 13:31:50
22/08/2018 13:31:59
22/08/2018 13:32:39
22/08/2018 13:33:13
22/08/2018 13:45:14
22/08/2018 13:47:36
22/08/2018 15:42:04

812.442 Darryl & Ray
808.778 Darryl & Ray
825.488 Klassen Bros
825.046 Greg Hodgins
819.697 Lou & Carol Gatt
818.427 Kelly & Carr
813.316 SPARE

810.99 Trevor Hains
808.778 NEW SPARE

808.27 NEW SPARE
808.202 Village Boys
798.544 NEW SPARE
791.381 SPARE
790.133 NEW SPARE
788.823 SPARE
788.759 G & L Clark
786.153 Rodney
785.481 Fred Riemarzic
784.729 NEW SPARE
781.421 NEW SPARE
752.359 Peter & Nicki
751.875 SPARE
751.421 Lou & Carol Gatt
751.025 Chia Park
750.689 J Simmons
748.125 Trevor Hains
735.187 Ricky
732.116 Stryzelecki
723.326 G Venables & D Pridham
634.337 G & L Clark
606.345 Klassen Bros
605.422 G Venables & D Pridham
601.624 SPARE
601.596 Don King
600.771 Ricky
597.031 Simmonds Bros
593.877 Kelly & Carr
534.577 Rodney
524.198 Klassen Bros
271.096 Stryzelecki



